Review Comments by Governments on First Draft of Overview Chapter of 2019 Refinement to the 2006 IPCC Guidelines for National Greenhouse Gas Inventories

Comment
ID
8308

8310

6588

6590

Volume

General

General

General

General

Chapter

Overview

Overview

From line

195

254

175

279

To line

195

254

175

279

Comment Country
Forest cover: Classifications of percentage of forest cover per Iran
unit area (area/area)
Forest biomass: Classification of forest biomass per unit area Iran

(weight/area)

Presume 'deigned' is a typo and should be corrected to 'designed’ United Kingdom (of Great

(In the overview) Britain and Northern
Ireland)

Spreadsheet of waste model' doesn’t read well - should be United Kingdom (of Great

changed to 'The waste model spreadsheet' (in the overview) Britain and Northern
Ireland)

Response

Noted

Noted

Accepted

Accepted with
modification

Authors note

This issue is adequately covered in Vol.4 (AFOLU) of both
2006 Guidelines and 2019 Refinement, and does not fit into
Overview Chapter.

This issue is adequately covered in Vol.4 (AFOLU) of both
2006 Guidelines and 2019 Refinement, and does not fit into
Overview Chapter.

Name should be consitent with the 2006 Guidelines, namely
"I[PCC Waste Model". This name will be used instead of the
suggested name.
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