Review Comments by Governments on First Draft of Overview Chapter of 2019 Refinement to the 2006 IPCC Guidelines for National Greenhouse Gas Inventories

Comment ID	Volume	Chapter	From line	To line	Comment	Country	Response	Authors note
8308	General	Overview	195	195	Forest cover: Classifications of percentage of forest cover per unit area (area/area)	Iran	Noted	This issue is adequately covered in Vol.4 (AFOLU) of both 2006 Guidelines and 2019 Refinement, and does not fit into Overview Chapter.
8310	General	Overview	254	254	Forest biomass: Classification of forest biomass per unit area (weight/area)	Iran	Noted	This issue is adequately covered in Vol.4 (AFOLU) of both 2006 Guidelines and 2019 Refinement, and does not fit into Overview Chapter.
6588	General		175	175	Presume 'deigned' is a typo and should be corrected to 'designed' (In the overview)	United Kingdom (of Great Britain and Northern Ireland)	Accepted	
6590	General		279	279	Spreadsheet of waste model' doesn't read well - should be changed to 'The waste model spreadsheet' (in the overview)	United Kingdom (of Great Britain and Northern Ireland)	Accepted with modification	Name should be consitent with the 2006 Guidelines, namely "IPCC Waste Model". This name will be used instead of the suggested name.